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BUNCOMBE COUNTY

JUSTICE RESOURCE
ADVISORY COUNCIL
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I.  Opening and Roll Call

Il.  Consent Agenda
a. Approval of May Agenda
b. Approval of February minutes

I1l.  Old Business
a. Strategic Planning

IV. New Business
a. Trauma Informed Practices

b. Pre-Arrest Diversion

c. Coronavirus Local Fiscal Recovery
Funds

d. Safety and Justice Challenge

V.  Announcements and Departmental
Updates

VI. Public Comment

Adjourn

Agenda
May 71 12:30 pm — 2:00 pm

Zoom

12:30pm

12:35 pm

12:50 pm

1:00 pm

1:15 pm

1:25 pm

1:40pm

1:50 pm

Next Meeting: July 2, 2021 at 12:30 pm, Zoom Webinar

DK Wesley
JRAC Chair/Assistant County Manager

Tiffany Iheanacho, Buncombe County
Justice Services Director

Tiffany lheanacho
Sheriff Miller
Racheal Nygaard, Strategic

Partnerships Director

Hannah Legerton, SJIC Grant Manager



