

## $\begin{array}{c} Agenda \\ May \ 7^{th} \ 12:30 \ pm - 2:00 \ pm \\ Zoom \end{array}$

I.	Opening and Roll Call	12:30pm	DK Wesley JRAC Chair/Assistant County Manager
II.	Consent Agenda a. Approval of May Agenda b. Approval of February minutes		
III.	Old Business a. Strategic Planning	12:35 pm	Tiffany Iheanacho, Buncombe County Justice Services Director
IV.	New Business a. Trauma Informed Practices	12:50 pm	Tiffany Iheanacho
	b. Pre-Arrest Diversion	1:00 pm	Sheriff Miller
	<ul> <li>c. Coronavirus Local Fiscal Recovery Funds</li> </ul>	1:15 pm	Racheal Nygaard, Strategic Partnerships Director
	d. Safety and Justice Challenge	1:25 pm	Hannah Legerton, SJC Grant Manager
V.	Announcements and Departmental Updates	1:40pm	
VI.	Public Comment	1:50 pm	
	Adjourn		

Next Meeting: July 2, 2021 at 12:30 pm, Zoom Webinar